
Beauty Treatments

Nail Services
French White Tip Acrylics Â£22.00
Natural Tip Acrylics Â£22.00
Glitter Tip Acrylics Â£20.00/Â£25.00
Full Nail Glitter Acrylics Â£25.00
Painted Tip Acrylics Â£22.00
Acrylic Overlay Â£15.00
Stiletto/Almond Shape Acrylic Â£25.00
3D Decals/Stickers & Diamonds Â£P.O.A
File & Polish Â£6.00
File and French Polish Â£8.00
Mini Manicure Â£10.00
(Shaping of Free Edge-Cuticle Tidy & Polish)
Gelish Manicure Â£15.00
Delux Manicure Â£20.00
(Shaping of Free Edge, Cuticle work, buffing of Hall Plate, Hand & Arm Massage, Mask, Ex foliate & Polish. 
Gel Polish Removal Â£6.00
(Free if Gel Polish is Re-applied)
Acrylic Removal Â£12.00
(Only Â£5 if Acrylics re-applied) 
Mini Pedicure Â£10
(Shaping of Free Edge, Cuticle Work & choice of Polish)
Delux Pedicure Â£23
(Foot Spa, Shape, Cuticle work, Buffing, Ex foliate, Leg & Foot Massage, Heated Booties& Choice of Polish )
Gelish Pedicure Â£15.00
Delux Pedicure with Gel Â£28.00
(Gelish removal is Free when Gelish is reapplied)

01388 664299

01388 664299

2A Fore Bondgate, Bishop Auckland, County Durham DL14 7PF.

2A Fore Bondgate, Bishop Auckland, County Durham DL14 7PF.

Beauty Treatments

Nail Services
French White Tip Acrylics
Natural Tip Acrylics
Glitter Tip Acrylics 
Full Nail Glitter Acrylics
Painted Tip Acrylics 
Acrylic Overlay
Stiletto/Almond Shape Acrylic
3D Decals/Stickers & Diamonds 
File & Polish
File and French Polish 
Mini Manicure
(Shaping of Free Edge-Cuticle Tidy & Polish)
Gelish Manicure
Delux Manicure
(Shaping of Free Edge, Cuticle work, buffing of Hall
Plate, Hand & Arm Massage, Mask, Ex foliate & Polish.)
Gel Polish Removal
(Free if Gel Polish is Re-applied)
Acrylic Removal
(Only £5 if Acrylics re-applied) 
Mini Pedicure
(Shaping of Free Edge, Cuticle Work & choice of Polish)
Delux Pedicure
(Foot Spa, Shape, Cuticle work, Buffing, Ex foliate, Leg & 
Foot Massage, Heated Booties& Choice of Polish )
Gelish Pedicure
Delux Pedicure with Gel 
(Gelish removal is Free when Gelish is reapplied)

 

 
£22.00
£22.00

£20.00/£25.00
£25.00
£22.00
£15.00
£25.00
£P.O.A.
£6.00
£8.00

£10.00
 

£15.00
£20.00

 

£6.00
 

 £12.00
  

 £10
 

£23
  
 

£15.00
£28.00

 

                         £20.00

Full Head Colour                       £33.00

Cut and Blow Dry                     £17.00 

Cut and Blow Dry under 12    £11.00

Cut and Blow Dry O.A.P.          £13.50

Dry Cut                                      £10.00

Wet Cut                                     £10.00

Blow Dry                                    £10.00

Holistic Treatments
Mini Facial
(Cleanse, Tone, Massage & Moisturise)
Delux Facial
(Cleanse, Tone, Massage, Mask, Ex foliate & Moisturise)
Swedish Massage - Back, Neck & Shoulder
Swedish Full Body
Indian Head Taster
Indian Head Massage
Hot Stone – Back, Neck, & Shoulder
Hot Stone Full Body
Aromatherapy Massage
Reflexology

 
£15.00

 
£25.00

 
£18.00
£25.00
£15.00
£25.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£26.00

Ear Piercing
Caflon Solution 
Tooth Gems           

from £5.99
£2.00
£5.99

Waxing
Brow Wax
Lip Wax
Chin Wax
Lip & Chin

£6.00
£4.00
£5.00
£8.00 

Brow & Lip
Half Leg
Full Leg
Underarm

£9.00
£10.00
£15.00
£8.00

Eye Treatments
Lash Tint
Brow Tint
Brow Wax & Tint
Eye Package
(Lash & Brow Tint & Brow Wax)
*All Tinting Treatments require a skin test 24 Hours prior to treatment.

Party Lashes from £15.00
Strip Lashes          £6.00

£8.00
£6.00

£10.00
£16.00

Prom-Bridal & Holiday Packages Available.
Please ask about our Special Offers.

Sunbeds
3 - Mins
6 - Mins
Block Booking Available on Request

9  - Mins
12 - Mins

£5.00
£7.00

£3.00
£4.00


