

Beauty Treatments

Nail Services				
French White Tip Acrylics	£22.00			
Natural Tip Acrylics	£22.00			
Glitter Tip Acrylics	£20.00/£25.00			
Full Nail Glitter Acrylics	£25.00			
Painted Tip Acrylics	£22.00			
Acrylic Overlay	£15.00			
Stiletto/Almond Shape Acrylic	£25.00			
3D Decals/Stickers & Diamonds	£P.O.A.			
File & Polish	£6.00			
File and French Polish	£8.00			
Mini Manicure	£10.00			
(Shaping of Free Edge-Cuticle Tidy & Polish)				
Gelish Manicure	£15.00			
Delux Manicure	£20.00			
(Shaping of Free Edge, Cuticle work, buffing of Hall				
Plate, Hand & Arm Massage, Mask, Ex foliate & Polish.)				
Gel Polish Removal	£6.00			
(Free if Gel Polish is Re-applied)				
Acrylic Removal	£12.00			
(Only £5 if Acrylics re-applied)				
Mini Pedicure	£10			
(Shaping of Free Edge, Cuticle Work & choice of Polish)				
Delux Pedicure	£23			
(Foot Spa, Shape, Cuticle work, Buffing, Ex foliate, Leg &				
Foot Massage, Heated Booties& Choice of Polish)				
Gelish Pedicure	£15.00			
Delux Pedicure with Gel	£28.00			
(Gelish removal is Free when Gelish is reapplied)				

Waxing			
Brow Wax	£6.00	Brow & Lip	£9.00
Lip Wax	£4.00	Half Leg	£10.00
Chin Wax	£5.00	Full Leg	£15.00
Lip & Chin	£8.00	Underarm	£8.00
ŕ			

Olimi Wax		,	
Lip & Chin	£8.00	Underarm	£8.00
Eye Treatments			
Lash Tint		Party Lashe	s from £15.00
Brow Tint			s £6.00
Brow Wax & Tir	nt £10.00	,	
Eye Package	£16.00		
(Lash & Brow T			
*All Tinting Treatme	nts require a ski	in test 24 Hours pri	or to treatment.
Holistic Treatmo	ents		
Mini Facial			£15.00
(Cleanse, Tone,	Massage &	Moisturise)	
Delux Facial	,	,	£25.00
(Cleanse, Tone,	Massage, M	ask, Ex foliate	& Moisturise)
Swedish Massage - Back, Neck & Shoulder			
Swedish Full Body			£25.00
Indian Head Tas	ter		£15.00
Indian Head Ma	ssage		£25.00
Hot Stone - Back, Neck, & Shoulder			£20.00
Hot Stone Full E	Body		£25.00
Aromatherapy N	lassage		£25.00
Reflexology			£26.00
Ear Piercing			from £5.99
Caflon Solution			£2.00
Tooth Gems			£5.99
Sunbeds			
3 - Mins	£3.00	9 - Mins	£5.00
6 - Mins		12 - Mins	£7.00

Prom-Bridal & Holiday Packages Available.
Please ask about our Special Offers.

Block Booking Available on Request

01388 664299